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Oldboys 
Kval Final

1 Johan Åberg M.A.C 1220 1261
2 Anders Hagberg M.A.C 1317 1243
3 Rickard Lundström M.A.C 1238 1201
4 Peter Carlberg M.A.C 1279 1178
5 Peter Dammhag BK Force 1182 1153
6 Juha Lehtonen BK Taggen 1228 1086
7 Sören Berglund BK Taggen 1153 1036
8 Kjell Olander BK Brio 1244 1024
9 Tommy Ekengren BK Taggen 1336 1023

10 Klas Karlsson M.A.C 1270 1019

11 Mats Sjöberg Taggen 1143
12 Tim Sundström BK Stallis 1135
13 Anders Endahl BK Brio 1093
14 Stefan Moberg Etuna BK 1072
15 Peter Gelles BK Force 1058
16 Kurt Söderström M.A.C 1054
17 Kjell Andersson Stallis 1049
18 Mikael Langevik Stallis 1022
19

Oldgirls
Final

1 Helena Olsson BK Brio 1207
2 Susanne Billnert BK Brio 1122
3 Susanne Frej Etuna BK 1014
4 Kristina Johansson Taggen 987
5 Marie Andersson BK Stallis 939
6 Eva Kärvegård Taggen 922
7 Katarina Johansson BK Brio 826
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Veteraner
Herr Veteran Kval Final

1 Kenneth Lanz BK Stallis 1218 1271
2 Kjell Eriksson M.A.C 1169 1261
3 Christer Paulin Kustens PK 1245 1249
4 Olof Öhman BK Brio 1264 1220
5 Mikael Bloemer Team Södertälje BK 1170 1196
6 Johan Rundgren BK Force 1364 1180
7 Peter Sipos M.A.C 1164 1115
8 Lars Billnert BK Brio 1176 1097
9 Staffan Nordmark BK Force 1170 1069

10 Gunnar Åsberg Etuna BK 1198 0

11 Frank Pettersson BK Force 1134
12 Gunnar Bergström M.A.C 1114
13 Boo Finnman BK Taggen 1102
14 Jimmy Losvik Team Södertälje BK 1100
15 Jan-Olof Persson KAIK 1099
16 Tommy Andersson BK Taggen 1097
17 Staffan Berglin BK Brio 1048
18 Kjell Sjö Kustens PK 1048
19 Gunnar Andersson M.A.C 1037
20 Anders Bjurevall BK Taggen 1022
21 Gert Limedahl KAIK 1015
22 Bo Pelander Team Södertälje BK 1010
23 Bertil Nilsson Kustens PK 1005
24 Leif Johansson Vingåkers BK 992
25 Bengt-Ove Gustavsson M.A.C 991
26 Lars Johnsson Kustens PK 968
27 Reimar Larsson Kustens PK 947
28 Mikael Åberg Kustens PK 856
29 Curt Berggren Kustens PK 786
30

Veteraner
Dam Veteran Final

1 Anna-Greta Bergström M.A.C 1191
2 Simona Bergström Taggen 917
3 Ingegärd Karlsson Kustens BK 908
4 Lillian Thorslund Kustens BK 858
5
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Åldersklasser Veteran DM
Herr 1956-1960

1 Johan Rundgren BK Force 1364
2 Olof Öhman BK Brio 1264
3 Christer Paulin Kustens PK 1245
4 Kenneth Lanz BK Stallis 1218
5 Lars Billnert BK Brio 1176
6 Mikael Bloemer Team Södertälje BK 1170 214
7 Staffan Nordmark BK Force 1170 179
8 Peter Sipos M.A.C 1164
9 Frank Pettersson BK Force 1134

10 Tommy Andersson BK Taggen 1097
11 Reimar Larsson Kustens PK 947
12 Mikael Åberg Kustens PK 856
13

Herr 1951-1955
1 Gunnar Bergström M.A.C 1114
2 Jimmy Losvik Team Södertälje BK 1100
3 Anders Bjurevall BK Taggen 1022
4 Bengt-Ove Gustavsson M.A.C 991
5

Herr 1946-1950
1 Gunnar Åsberg Etuna BK 1198
2 Kjell Eriksson M.A.C 1169
3 Gunnar Andersson M.A.C 1037
4 Gert Limedahl KAIK 1015
5 Lars Johnsson Kustens PK 968
6 Curt Berggren Kustens PK 786
7

Herr 1945 och tidigare
1 Boo Finnman BK Taggen 1102
2 Jan-Olof Persson KAIK 1099
3 Staffan Berglin BK Brio 1048 181
4 Kjell Sjö Kustens PK 1048 149
5 Gunnar Andersson M.A.C 1037
6 Bo Pelander Team Södertälje BK 1010
7 Bertil Nilsson Kustens PK 1005
8 Leif Johansson Vingåkers BK 992
9 Lars Johnsson Kustens PK 968

10 Curt Berggren Kustens PK 786
11
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Åldersklasser Veteran DM
Dam 1956-1960

1
2

Dam 1951-1955
1 Simona Bergström Taggen 917
2 Ingegärd Karlsson Kustens BK 908

Dam 1946-1950
1 Anna-Greta Bergström M.A.C 1191
2

Dam 1945 och tidigare
1 Lillian Thorslund Kustens BK 858
2
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